
nationalexpress
G5
Newquay (Cornwall) to Glastonbury Festival
Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday
Stops Times

Newquay [Cornwall]Bus Station, Manor Rd   04:05  
Bodminopp Car Park, Dennison Rd   04:45  
LiskeardBarras St, lay-by, near Lloyds
bank   05:10  
SaltashNorth Rd, Bus shelter,
Tamar Bridge approach   05:35  

PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way A 05:55  
D 06:10  

ExeterBampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34   07:20  
TauntonPark Street, opposite County Hall   08:10  
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park   09:30  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1


	Wednesday
	Key

